Puppies Class

7:30am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:05am

10:30 - 10:50am

11:00am
11:30am

12:00 - 2:30pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm

Schedule

Greet the Children/ Serve Breakfast
Manipulatives/Learning Centers
Circle Time/Bible Story/ Unit Activity
Clean-up/Morning Snack

Playground

Extra-Curricular Activities

Mon & Thurs - Activity Room/Clubhouse
Tues - Library

Wed - Chapel (11am)

Fri - Music

Clean-up/Change Diapers

Lunch

Rest Time

Clean-up/Change Diapers
Playground

Snack

Extended Care Activity

Diaper changes/Clean-up

Transition to Kittens

**Diapers are changed as needed or minimum every two hours.



